enGIneerInG YOUR SucceSS.
Glass-Mate
TM
 Cartridges
C - 2 0 4 1
Absolute and economical
filtration with pleated
microfiberglass cartridges

(psid/gpm @ 1 cks)
rating flow
(µm) factor
0.45 .108
 1 .102
 2 .095
 3 .090
 5 .072
10 .060
20 .042
40 .018
n     Liquid Particle Retention Ratings (µm)@ Removal Efficiency of:
  ß = 5000 ß = 1000 ß = 100 ß = 20 ß = 10
Cartridge Absolute 99.9% 99% 95% 90%
PMG004 0.45 0.3 <0.1 <0.1 <0.1
PMG010 1.0 0.6 0.2 <0.1 <0.1
PMG020 2.0 1.2 0.4 0.2 0.1
PMG030 3.0 1.8 0.6 0.3 0.2
PMG050 5 3 1.3 0.5 0.4
PMG100 10 7 3.5 1.6 1.2
PMG200 20 16 8 4 2.5
PMG400 40 32 20 11 8
32
enGIneerInG YOUR SucceSS.
Particle
Removal Rating